Typ
2025H004016
2025H005004
2025H005070
2025H005207
2025H005444
2025H005445
2025H005446
2025H005501
2025H005502
2025H005521
2025H005522
2025H005523
2025H005524
2025H005527
2025H005528
2025H005586 H

20250108405 O
20250109875 O
20250109892 O
20250110266 O
20250111069 O
20250112126 O
20250112906 O
20250113527 O
20250113981 O
20250114213 O
20250114256 O
20250114590 O
20250114806 O
20250114926 O
20250114983 O
20250115212 O
20250115414 O
20250115854 O
20250115868 O
20250115901 O
20250115947 O
20250115961 O
20250115969 O
20250116078 O
20250116269 O
20250116293 O
20250116373 O
20250116382 O
20250116428 O
20250116432 O
20250116444 O
20250116501 O
20250116538 O
20250116551 O
20250116552 O
20250116554 O
20250116555 O
20250116556 O
20250116559 O
20250116560 O
20250116561 O
20250116563 O
20250116564 O
20250116565 O

I I/ I X T X T T T/ T IT|IT T

ENT

CP
SO
LC
CP
LC
CP
CP
SO
SO
CP
SO
CP
CP
LC
CP
LC
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
SO
LC
SO
CP
SO
CP
CP
LC
SO
CP
CP
SO
CP
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
CP
SO

EX/WV CDE

w
E
E
W
W
E
E
E
E
w
E
E
W
E
W
w
E
E
E
E
W
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
W
W
W
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

DBA Name

ISSA BARRETT

JASON J LEE

EMMANUEL EMILIANO RESENDIZ
DMITRI MOSCALIUC

JEREMIAH PAUL SCHUMACHER
ERIC QUEZADA

GIANNI GRELLI

LAWRENCE ROBERT GARAVITO
SEAN DUVALL ROUGEAU

ANDREW STEVEN COVARRUBIAS
ARTHUR ASHOT ARAKELYAN
TIMOTHY MATTHEW KITCHEN
GABRIEL RYAN JORDAN

VIDAL ALFONSO URBINA

BECKHAM DANIEL PRICE
CHRISTOPHER KENNETH WELLS
MICHAEL WU CONSTRUCTION AND DESIGN
WOLVEN

ENGINEERED ARTWORKS LLC
NEWLAND BUILDERS INC

PARS CONSTRUCTION LLC

OC HVAC

ABR RENOVATIONS INC

APPLIANCE INSTALLATION SERVICES
SL FIRE PROTECTION

SMV RENOVATION INC

RED LION ROOFING

EADS BUILDERS INC

GORILLA TURF INC

A&L SYSTEMS LLC

GG RESTORATION CORP

ESSENTIAL PLUMBING LLC

MAADD CONSTRUCTION INC
RIVERA PRO BUILDERS INC

TORRES NEXT STOP CONSTRUCTION
CONTINENTAL SORENSEN

HANDY ROOF SOLUTIONS

ROME BUILDERS INC

PEREZ LOPEZ GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC
CHRISTIAN HALL

SUPREME PAINTING

ATLAS GENERAL CONSTRUCTION LLC
WOOD REMODELING SOLUTIONS

V AND S ROOFING

JC CONCRETE

H R CONSTRUCTION INC

RIGHT ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICES
ROGGE EXCAVATING PAVING AND GRADING LLC
HGD PLUMBING

PHAMTASTIC PAINTING

SUPERIOR PROTECTIVE COATINGS
A2Z BUILDERS & DESIGN

CYPRESS DESIGN ENTERPRISE INC
CHRISTY VAZQUEZ

GOLZALEZ BUILT CONSTRUCTION

J P O POOL SERVICES

EVANS ELECTRIC COMPANY
XINGLEI CHEN

KAY GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC
RAFAEL ROHLING LAURENCO

License  Mailing address

166534 845 OAK PARK RD
0 1950 DOMINGO RD
166557 40747 GLENEAGLES CT
0 6037 GREEN GLEN WAY
0 5627 STONERIDGE DR SUITE # 305
0 776 S PECAN
0 424 VALENCIA DR
0 2391 SIXTH ST
0 6430 STEINER DR
0 25515 STAFFY CIR
0 1611 RIDGEWAY DR
0 419 129TH ST S
0 23559 FRIAR ST
0 1540 E INDUSTRIAL ST # 387
0 1280 FIFTH AVE UNIT 10 C
0 2519 PADDOCK DRIVE
0 1305 SAN GABRIEL BLVD
0 6926 MOHAWK ST
0 4925 SEAPORT AVENUE
0 752 E 52ND STREET
1108908 3051 QUANTUM DR #3416
0 2753 DIETRICH DR
0 15246 GAVIOTA DR
0 650 SOUTH RANCHO SANTA FE RD,#283
0 22533 FAUBION PLACE
0 361 BRIDGEVIEW DR
0 2121 WEB ST
0 729 ESTANCIA WAY
0 20033 MARTHA ST
0 715 LAZODA_CTSTE#1
0 8050 N PALM AVE STE 300
0 2614 E 125TH ST
0 3010 ALLGEYER AVE
0 13131 13TH ST
0 187 BALLARD ST 100
0 4005 MANZANITA AVE #6-104
1133217 4725 E ROSE ST
1137 LONG BEACH BLVD UNIT 4510
22256 SOUTH GARDEN AVE APT A
17248 LUVERNE PL
1914 VANDERBILT LANE #G
3015 CABRILLO AVE
200 SILVER BEND WAY #205
8605 SANTA MONICA BLVD #194390
935 RIVERSIDE AVE STE 13
6925 HASKELL AVE APT 104
9765 TANGELO AVE
P.0.BOX 579
5851 VALLEJO ST APT D
1523 GRAND AVE
1129 CAMINO BISCAY
1171 HOMESTEAD RD STE
2626 W 17TH ST
1959 S. HOOVER ST
P.0.BOX 3582
17852 CALLE TIERRA
19213 WYLER RD
304 MONRENGO WAY
111 MADISON PL
0 1 GABERILLA WAY

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

COVINA
FULLERTON
PALMDALE
SACRAMENTO
PLEASANTON
REEDLEY

SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO

ATWATER
SACRAMENTO
MORENO VALLEY
GLENDALE
TACOMA
WOODLAND HILLS
LOS ANGELES
NEWYORK

SAN RAMON
ROSEMEAD
SAN DIEGO
RICHMOND
LOS ANGELES
FREMONT
TUSTIN
VICTORVILLE
SAN MARCOS
CALABASAS
AUBURN
STOCKTON

SAN RAFAEL
WOODLAND HILLS
ONTARIO
FRESNO
COMPTON

EL MONTE
CHINO

EL CAJON
CARMICHAEL
COMPTON
LONG BEACH
HAYWARD
ENCINO
REDONDO BEACH
SAN RAMON
AUBURN

WEST HOLLYWOOD
PASO ROBLES
VAN NUYS
BLOOMINGTON
BETHEL ISLAND
EMERYVILLE
SPRING VALLEY
CHULA VISTA
SANTA CLARA
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
SONORA
MORGAN HILL
PERRIS
FREMONT
WOODLAND
NEWTON

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
WA
CA
CA
NY
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NJ

Zip

91724
92835
93551
95842
94588
93654
94080
95301
95823
92553
91202
98444
91367
90021
10029
94583
91770
92115
94804
90011
94538
92782
92394
92078
91302
95603
95205
94903
91367
91762
93711
90222
91732
91710
92019
95608
90221
90807
94541
93116
90278
94583
95603
90069
93446
91406
92316
94511
94608
91977
91910
95050
90019
90007
95370
95037
92570
94539
95776

7860

Date Posted Examinee Name

20260218

20260218

20260218

20260218

20260218

20260218

20260218

20260218

20260218

20260218

20260218

20260218

20260218

20260218

20260218

20260218

20260218

20260218 DAVID LANCE WOLFSMITH
20260218 SEAN BRIAN ORLANDO
20260218

20260218

20260218 NURIDDIN MUZAFFAROVIC ISMOILOV
20260218 ALBERTO RIOS TORRES
20260218

20260218 LIOR ROSEN

20260218

20260218 RICARDO MIGUEL ROJAS
20260218 RYAN ANTHONY EADS
20260218

20260218 HECTOR GARCIA

20260218

20260218

20260218 ERASMO DENA ACOSTA
20260218 CARLOS RAMON RIVERA MEZA
20260218 ISMAEL TORRES NATERA
20260218 MICHAEL GARY SORENSEN, I
20260218

20260218 STEPHANIE ZAMORA
20260218 NEHEMIAS NATANAEL PEREZ LOPEZ
20260218 CHRISTIAN HALL

20260218 MAC THOMAS CANADY
20260218 SIMARJOT SINGH KHANGURA
20260218 KRYSTAL JEAN WOOD
20260218 SAUL GUADALUPE MONTIEL MENDEZ
20260218

20260218

20260218

20260218 JOEL OBADIAH ROGGE
20260218 HUGO GONCALVES DUARTE
20260218 THIEN CHI PHAM

20260218 GERARDO P MORENO
20260218 ANGEL ZEPEDA-MORENO
20260218 ALFREDO CHRISTIAN MARTINEZ
20260218 CHRISTY VAZQUEZ

20260218 ALEXA KASSANDRA GONZALEZ
20260218 JEREMY PAUL O'CONNOR
20260218 KYLE STEVEN EVANS
20260218 XINGLEI CHEN

20260218 YUVITZA MERARI ARITA PAZ
20260218 RAFAEL ROHLING LAURENCO

Examinee Class

D34

C20

C16

C39

C10

[ve v RiecRive)

C12
C36
C33
C33

[veRive)

D35
C10

C36

Class

C20,

D34,
C16,
B,
C39,
B,
B,
C10,
B,
C36,

C39,



20250116566 O
20250116567 O
20250116570 O
20250116571 O
20250116577 O
20250116578 O
20250116580 O
20250116582 O
20250116584 O
20250116587 O
20250116588 O
20250116595 O
20250116602 O
20250116611 O
20250116612 O
20250116616 O
20250116617 O
20250116619 O
20250116621 O
20250116622 O
20250116742 O
20250116847 O
20250116853 O
20250116861 O
20250116914 O
20250116932 O
20250116933 O
20250116937 O
20250116942 O
20250117006 O
20250117056 O
20250117082 O
20250117325 O
20250117467 O
20250117640 O
20250117661 O
20250200875 S
20250203410 R
20250203739 R
20250203856 S
20250204165 R
20250204190 S
20250204216 R
20250204251 R
20250204949 R
20250205016 S
20250205045 S
20250205066 S
20250205068 S
20250205260 R
20250205271 R
20250205286 R
20250205293 R
20250205298 R
20250205326 S
20250205327 S
20250205384 S
20250205387 S
20250205398 S
20250205419 S
20250205434 S

CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
SO
SO
SO
SO
CP
SO
SO
CP
CP
CP
LC

CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
LC

SO
CP
SO
CP
IV

SO
LC

LC
LC
CP
CP
CP
LC
CP
CP
SO
CP
SO
LC
CP
CP
SO
SO
SO
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
SO
LC
LC
SO
CP
CP

MMM ETMEM g g Mg g g g g g MgMgg g g g g g g MMM mmmmmmmmmmmmfm,mmms

MACLEOD DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION INC
HABITAT HOME IMPROVEMENT
ESWALDIN CONSTRUCTION INC
BLACKWOLF TILE

R&B LANDSCAPING MAINTENANCE
AMALFI PLUMBING

HERNANDEZ PREMIER FLOORING

CLARO GARICA LOPEZ

SIGNATURE SWIMMING & SPA

LUX LINE CABINETS CO

EA ROOFING

ALl MOHAMMADI

SAFE RISE CONSTRUCTION CORP

THE REMODELING O COMPANY

ALL COUNTY PLUMBING SOLUTIONS
TIMBER & TERRA GENERAL CONSTRUCTION LLC
CUSTOM WOOD FLOORING CORP
BULLET TREE SERVICE

DESIGN FINE CABINETS WOODWORKING INC
VOLTEDGE ELECTRIC INC

DELTA HVAC SERVICES INC

FIRST CLASS ROOFING

LBPS EVENTS INC.

NAPOLES & SONS ROOFING LLC

ARRIZON CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
BIGELOW CONSTRUCTION CRAFTSMAN HOMES INC
BUXTON ELECTRIC

MC FLOORING

BL/HP BUILDERS

JARED THOMAS FINAN

INNOVATIVE INTERIORS

MORTON'S ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC
HIGH RIDGE CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC
HYPER PRO RESOURCE & EQUIPMENT INC
GREEN INFRASTRUCTURE AND ENVIRONMENTAL INC
TRAXX SWFL INC

NWESTCO LLC

DENSIFICATION INC

TSV PAINTING INC

FLORES SALF DRYWALL

VEIRS KLUK ROOFING INC

MC MAHON CONSTRUCTION

CLEAN ENERGY CONCEPTS LLC

FIVE BROTHERS FENCE INC

BRAND SCAFFOLD SERVICES INC
CORNERSTONE GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
DABILLDERS

PMC MECHANICAL SOLUTIONS

PMC MECHANICAL SOLUTIONS

ES ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION INC
CERTPRO PAINTERS OF SANTA MONICA
AFFORDABLE PLUMBING SPECIALISTS INC
BARCCI BUILDERS INC

SKYLINE CONSTRUCTION INC

DRY MASTER

DRY MASTER

CONEJO HVAC PLUMBING ELECTRICAL
DAKE BROS HEATING & AIR LLC

MARCO RANGEL

V & A FLOORING INC

PRODUCTIVE HOME RENOVATION INC

0 1701 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR WAY

2424 MIRA VISTA DR

424 GLASGOW DR

80 FAIRWAY DRIVE APT 15
21682 STEELE PEAK DR
1709 CHAPALA ST APT 17
810 EL CERRITO WAY APT B
11530S 10 TH 1/2 AVE
2717 HOBART WAY

5151 WHITE OAKS APT 227
267 AVENIDA DEL GADO
17242 LAHEY ST

18351 COLIMA RD STE 805
1032 GRIFFITH ST

11238 DE GARMO AVE

12682 HERRICK AVE
11369 ASTER ST

3103 E THOMPSON
228 NORTHSIDE DR

OO0 0O 0000000 0O OO OO OO O

1056182 12707 FOOTHILL BLVD UNIT G

1139737 3530 SWEETWATER WAY
0 75 ROBIN HILL RD
959464 5860 MADRONE DR
0 2730 MURRIETA RD
939763 PO BOX 836
0 4440 MOFFITT DR
1122692 PO BOX 1182
2553 ALLEN CIR
1228 15TH ST
24561 RUE DE GAUGUIN
16732 DEVLIN CT

2182 DOLEN CT

4819 AUBURN AVE

2637 SAINT LOUIS AVE

1073967 115 INDUSTRIAL COURT
729049 40650 HURLEY LN
392444 9891 HORN RD STE B

1083487 2459 PALOMA ST
624176 3369 CHICAGO AVE
497370 P O BOX 87

OO0l 0O o0 o|loo

1142202 701 W. KIMBERLY AVE STE 289
1115307 23632 VIA FABRICANTE STE A

949573 535 WATT DR STE A

864572 4442 GLEN CANYON CIR

853130 414 CORK OAK WAY
1148094 5218 RIDGEGATE WAY
1148094 5218 RIDGEGATE WAY

952101 3193 FITZGERALD RD
1012301 1223 WILSHIRE BLVD #1765
1104976 4034 WAYSIDE LANE UNIT D
1086047 2261 MARKET ST

727637 343 SANSOME ST STE 500

991029 24 FOXTAIL LN

991029 24 FOXTAIL LN

536465 2550 AZURITE CIRCLE

991714 2146 SPRUCE ST

942984 2078 MONTIEL RD

866991 10945 PENDLETON ST
1076623 12444 VICTORY BLVD #402

15759 STRATHERN ST UNIT 6

11409 VUEPOINTE WAY UNIT C

BERKELEY

EL CERRITO
PACIFICA

DALY CITY

PERRIS

SANTA BARBARA
GILROY
HANFORD
MODESTO
ENCINO
OCEANSIDE
GRANADA HILLS
ROWLAND HEIGHTS
SAN FERNANDO
PACOIMA

VAN NUYS
SYLMAR
VENTURA

LONG BEACH
MONTEBELLO
SYLMAR

SAN DIEGO
SANTA BARBARA
FORESTHILL
PERRIS

TAHOE CITY
NAPA

NATIONAL CITY
WOODLAND
HERMOSA BEACH
LAGUNA NIGUEL
WEED

EL MONTE
SANTA ROSA
SACRAMENTO
SIGNAL HILL
KALISPELL
PAEONIAN SPRINGS
SACRAMENTO
PINOLE
RIVERSIDE
BRIDGEPORT
PLACENTIA
MISSION VIEJO
FAIRFIELD
PITTSBURG

LODI

FAIR OAKS

FAIR OAKS
RANCHO CORDOVA
SANTA MONICA
CARMICHAEL
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
TRABUCO CANYON
TRABUCO CANYON
NEWBURY PARK
GRIDLEY

SAN MARCOS
SUN VALLEY
NORTH HOLLYWOOD

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
MT
VA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

94709
94530
94044
94015
92570
93101
95020
93230
95358
91316
92057
91344
91748
91340
91331
91406
91342
93004
90805
90640
91342
91945
93117
95631
92572
96145
94558
91950
95776
90254
92677
96094
91732
95401
95841
90755
59901
20129
95827
94564
92507
93517
92543
92691
94534
94565
95242
95628
95628
95742
90403
95608
94114
94104
92679
92679
91320
95948
92069
91352
91606

20260218
20260218 JOHN DANIEL SCHROEDER

20260218 UBELMAN ESWALDIN GRAMAJO CIFUENTES

20260218 NEFTALI ALEJANDRO INIGUEZ SANDOVAL
20260218 JOSE ISRAEL DELGDO

20260218 PHILIP ALAN DALESSANDRO
20260218 FRANCISCO J HERNANDEZ VALDOVINOS
20260218 CLARO GARCIA LOPEZ

20260218 ROBERTO SOLTERO

20260218 NIMA DADMEHR

20260218 EMILIANO AQUINO MARTINEZ
20260218 ALI MOHAMMADI

20260218 JIQIANG REN

20260218 ULISES OLAF M HERNANDEZ
20260218 ESTEBAN RAMOS HINOJOZA
20260218 CRISTINA PAMELA AGUILAR
20260218 IVAN ARMANDO BUSTOS AGUIRRE
20260218 HUGO IVAN RODRIGUEZ VENTURA
20260218 JOSE PRIMITIVO SANDOVAL RIVERA
20260218 RONY PEDRO AJZALAM GUARCHAJ
20260218

20260218

20260218

20260218

20260218

20260218

20260218

20260218

20260218

20260218 THOMAS FINAN JARED

20260218

20260218 DANCING BEAR MORTON
20260218

20260218

20260218

20260218

20260218

20260218

20260218

20260218 SALOMON FLORES MEDINA
20260218

20260218

20260218

20260218 DINO CRIFASI

20260218

20260218 FRANCISCO XAVIER HERNANDEZ
20260218

20260218

20260218 PAUL MILES CHAPLING

20260218

20260218

20260218

20260218

20260218 THOMAS JEFFERSON DUNCAN
20260218

20260218

20260218

20260218 LEVI DAKE

20260218 MARCO ANTONIO RANGEL
20260218

20260218

B-2

C54
Cc27
C36
C15
C39
C53
C-6
C39
C10

B-2
C36

C15
C49

C-6
C10

C10

C10

C13

C43

c-4

C36

B,
B-2,
B,
C54,
C27,
C36,
C15,
C39,
C53,
C-6,
C39,
C10,
B,
B-2,
C36,
B,
C15,
C49,
C-6,
C10,
C20,C38,
C39,C46,
C-7,
C39,
C-8,
B,
C10,
C15,
B,
C10,
B,
C10,
B,

A,
A,B,C10,
A,
C10,
C12,
C33,
B,
C39,
D52,
B,
C13,
D39,
C43,
D03,
D62,



20250205438 S CP E K'5 LANDSCAPING INC 1054906 P O BOX 1107 JAMUL CA 91935 20260218 RAYMOND ISAIAH KONKUS C-8 C-8,
20250205440 S CP E MORTENSEN ROOFING & GUTTERS INC 583533 4010 FOLSOM CT CONCORD CA 94520 20260218 HUMBERTO BOBADILLA PRECIADO C46 C46,
20250205441 S LC E MIGHTY FIRE BREAKER LLC 1147732 3230 PRODUCTION AVE STE C OCEANSIDE CA 92058 20260218 DAVID JOHN REESE C16 C16,
20250205444 S CP E CASAS F PRO LANDSCAPE INC 1041738 116-C NORTH MINE CANYON RD ORANGE CA 92869 20260218 FERNANDO CASAS B B,

20250205445 S CP E POWER SURGE ELECTRIC INC 1094859 115 N HAYES AVE OXNARD CA 93030 20260218 ISMAEL E MERCADO C39 C39,
20250205455 S SO E RAMIREZ RAUL 1070023 18830 THORN CREST CT CANYON COUNTRY CA 91351 20260218 RAUL ENRIQUE RAMIREZ C20 C20,
20250205457 S CP w JAM FLOORING INC 1057104 1719 VIVIAN RD MODESTO CA 95358 20260218 D63,
20250205458 S CP E EZB ELECTRIC 1134673 1902 S ROSS ST SANTA ANA CA 92707 20260218 EPHRAIM ZARED BRITO B B,

20250205466 S SO E CONTRERAS RAMON B JR 1101979 195 WEST GLADSTONE ST APT 25 AZUSA CA 91702 20260218 RAMON BORJAS CONTRERAS,JR B B,

20250205471 S CP W MAGNUM DRYWALL INC 614200 2030 FORTUNE DR STE 200 SAN JOSE CA 95131 20260218 D52,
20250205472 S CP E EURO DESIGN CONSTRUCTION INC 688135 27772 AVENUE SCOTT VALENCIA CA 91355 20260218 KEVIN ISAAC MEHDIZADEH C20 C20,
20250205479 S CP E HINSDALE CARPET / FLOORING 1148866 9951 W 190TH ST STE D MOKENA IL 60448 20260218 RICHARD MICHAEL SANTARELLI, I C54 C54,
20250205708 R CP E TELANET INC 1113505 216 THE PROMENADE N STE 306 LONG BEACH CA 90802 20260218 ANDREW GREGORY SANDOVAL C-7 C-7,
20250205714 R CP W THE | GRACE COMPANY COMMISSIONED PRIVATE RESIDENCES INC 818523 11340 W OLYMPIC BLVD STE 310 LOS ANGELES CA 90064 20260218 B,

20250205734 R CP w DSR 790232 2244 S SANTA FE AVE A-1 VISTA CA 92084 20260218 D28,




